
Date Day Opponent Location Time/Score

6-Jun Saturday Rapid City Rapid City 1:00 pm & 3:00 pm

9-Jun Tuesday Williston Williston 4:30 pm & 7:00 pm

11-Jun Thursday Minot Minot 5:30 pm & 7:00 pm

16-Jun Tuesday Mandan South Side 5:30 pm & 7:30 pm

19-Jun Friday Billings Scarlets Billings 7:00 PM

21-Jun Sunday Devil's Lake Devil's Lake 4:30 pm & 6:30 pm

22-Jun Monday Grand Forks Grand Forks 1:00 pm & 3:00 pm

24-Jun Wednesday Wahpeton South Side 5:30 pm & 7:30 pm

25-28 Jun Thurs-Sun

Jablonsky 

Tournament South Side TBA

30-Jun Tuesday Bismarck South Side 5:30 pm & 7:00 pm

1-Jul Wednesday Jamestown Jamestown 4:30 pm & 6:30 pm

10-14 July Fri-Tues Gopher Classic South Side TBA

16-Jul Thursday West Fargo South Side 1:00 pm & 3:00 pm

17-Jul Friday Fargo Fargo 4:30 pm & 6:30 pm

19-Jul Sunday Williston South Side 5:30 pm & 7:30 pm

23-25 July Thur-Sat WDA Minot/Grand Forks TBA

29-31 July Wed-Friday State Tournament Wahpeton TBA
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